
A)Please Confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey

66 responses

B)Department

66 responses

Student Satisfaction Survey
66 responses

Publish analytics

Yes
No

98.5%

CIVIL
CSE
ECE
EEE
MECH
IT
MBA
MCA

48.5%

9.1%

12.1% 21.2%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1W8s3l1jM4zP9JvVIa34iMzY7n_pBDGxYvuI9yrCL1Zw/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics


C)Year of Study

66 responses

D)Gender

66 responses

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

66 responses

I
II
III
IV

59.1%

12.1% 28.8%

MALE
FEMALE
TRANSGENDER

40.9%

59.1%

4 - 85 to 100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2 – 55 to 69%
0 –Below 30%

7.6%

12.1%
27.3%

53%



2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

66 responses

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

66 responses

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

66 responses

4–Thoroughly
3 – Satisfactorily
2 – Poorly
1 – Indifferently
0 – Won’t teach at all

57.6%

39.4%

4 – Always effective
3 – Sometimes effective
2 – Just satisfactorily
1– Generally ineffective
0– Very poor communication

12.1%

30.3%

56.1%

4–Excellent
3 – Very good
2 – Good
1 –Fair
0–Poor

15.2%45.5%

36.4%



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

66 responses

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

66 responses

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, field visit
opportunities for students.

66 responses

4 – Always fair
3 – Usually fair
2 – Sometimes unfair
1 – Usually unfair
0– Unfair

47%

42.4%

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0– Never

9.1%53%

31.8%

4 – Regularly
3 – Often
2 – Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0– Never

22.7%

19.7%

42.4%



8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

66 responses

9. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome
them.

66 responses

10. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very
good.

66 responses

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0– Never

13.6%
33.3%

50%

4 – Every time
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally/Sometimes
1 – Rarely
0– Never

19.7%
36.4%

40.9%

4 –Strongly agree
3 – Agree
2 – Neutral
1 – Disagree
0 – Strongly disagree

47%

45.5%
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